JB HI-FILTD.

JB HI-FI LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000JBH7

Overview

2024/06/04 08:10:16

Price
58.52 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.10% (0.06)

AU000000JBH7
JBH

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Telecommunications
Stock

3,923 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

58.48 AUD (1,101)
58.53 AUD (275)
58.34 AUD

58.74 AUD

58.17 AUD

58.46 AUD
58.472985 AUD
208,825
12,210,727.64
7,267

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

772
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

s i i o o

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JBH7&ID_NOTATION=9392895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=582203736bae85d8e6677042fba95cba4c747f087f0d18d93ab2c0b460bfe519&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c00fe9a97b230e751&time=1717592391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24b9569e7453e10b72be366f865e5a4defb23e02c8cc53333de76d81193630dc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55729b7fecb205353&time=1717592391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30b0153dfd6521176cdb5131bcc3edcb1c96cfbbee56a6ec8ceeb1ad499cf971&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7f611e476de6bd8b&time=1717592391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f117b4be8645729482e8e6e5479725dc78c3b75ec9dd134f81fe8ff807571d19&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a720d06fcb5eff4d&time=1717592391&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=114b2c5aef124ccbecf89fac28fc822df82f07cd78930725a792d285473584ec&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce94f6f3a57500368&time=1717592391&tool=RSC

JB HI-FILTD.

Details

2024/06/04 08:10:16

Price
58.52 AUD
Difference (] 0.10% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000JBH7
Symbol JBH
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 3,923 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.48 AUD (1,101)
Ask (Ask size) 58.53 AUD (275)
Open 58.34 AUD
High 58.74 AUD
Low 58.17 AUD
Close (prev. day) 58.46 AUD
VWAP 58.472985 AUD
Volume (pcs) 208,825
Trading volume 12,210,727.64
Number of trades 7,267
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.23% +38.05% +20.88%
Perf (abs.) +10.25 +16.13  +10.11
Beta 0.91 0.93 1.02
Volatility  26.16 22.73 26.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JB HI-FI LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/06/
04

2024/04/

Time

22:02

10:37

08:17

08:00

19:19

Price

35.80 EUR

35.00 EUR

35.60 EUR

35.60 EUR

40.00 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

57.83 AUD (361,929
58.66 AUD (362,002
60.04 AUD (504,755
51.86 AUD (453,561
65.54 AUD (2024/02/16
52.43 AUD (2024/01/05
65.54 AUD (2024/02/16
41.36 AUD (2023/06/26

—_ T I D = = = =

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9392895
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447802545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57594025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31507109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320319806

JB HI-FILTD.

Issues 10
Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 12:30 35.20 EUR 0.00 3
04
Australian Securities 2024/06/ 08:10 58.52 AUD 12.21 7,267
Exchange 04
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320319806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448109358

JB HI-FILTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

«JB HI-FIL

Contact Details
JB HI-FI LTD.

Spink Street 14 3186 Brighton, VIC
Telefon: +61 3 8530 7333

Fax: +61 3 9596 9816

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Murray (bis  Chairman of

31.08.2021) Managing Board
Biag Capasso (ab Member of
1.09.2021) Executive
Committee
Cameron Trainor Member of
Executive
Committee
Nick Wells Member of
Executive
Committee
Terry Smart (CEO Member of
ab 1.09.2021) Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Chairman of Supervisory
Goddard Board
Beth Laughton Member of Supervisory
Board
Christina Member of Supervisory
Boyce Board
Geoffrey Member of Supervisory
Roberts Board
Mark Powell Member of Supervisory
Board
Melanie Member of Supervisory
Wilson Board
Nick Wells Member of Supervisory
Board
Richard Member of Supervisory
Uechtritz Board
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